HEAVEY DUTY ICE MAKER

| LI

FEATUERS & BENEFITS
@ Self-developed evaporator and cubic ® Dual fuse system with spark-killer on every
welding technique improves thermal relay to prevent any kind of electrical
conductivity and provides better malfunction
durability. ) )
® Unique pump motor provides longer
® Reliable Danfoss compressor lifespan.
® Durable ELCO fan motor ® Block type air filter for better air
circulation with high filtering performance
Model Capacity Ice storage Structure material W *D *H (mm)
RMK-A060 57 kg/day 25 kg Stainless steel 515*620%903

La Copine | Seoul, Korea



Model : RMK-A060

DATA

COOLING

DAILY PRODUCTION ( kg/day )
ICE BIN CAPACITY ( kg )
VOLTAGE

POWER CONSUMPTION (W)
REFRIGERANT

STRUCTURE MATERIAL
DIMENSIONAL DATA

Ext. Width Overall (mm)
Ext. Depth Overall (mm)
Ext. Height Overall (mm)
ICE DIMENSION

Width Overall (mm)

Depth Overall (mm)

Height Overall (mm)

SHAPE

* Design and specifications subject to change without notice.

RMK-A060
Air
57
25
220V / 50-60Hz / 1P
700
R-404A

Stainless steel

515
620
903

27
32
32

2mm

o~

. st
SN

La Copine | Seoul, Korea



