## **HEAVEY DUTY ICE MAKER**



## **FEATUERS & BENEFITS**

- Self-developed evaporator and cubic welding technique improves thermal conductivity and provides better durability.
- Reliable Danfoss compressor
- Durable ELCO fan motor

- Dual fuse system with spark-killer on every relay to prevent any kind of electrical malfunction
- Unique pump motor provides longer lifespan.
- Block type air filter for better air circulation with high filtering performance

Model	Capacity	Ice storage	Structure material	W * D * H (mm)
RMK-A060	57 kg/day	25 kg	Stainless steel	515*620*903



## Model: RMK-A060

DATA	RMK-A060		
COOLING	Air		
DAILY PRODUCTION ( kg/day )	57		
ICE BIN CAPACITY ( kg )	25		
VOLTAGE	220V / 50-60Hz / 1P		
POWER CONSUMPTION (W)	700		
REFRIGERANT	R-404A		
STRUCTURE MATERIAL	Stainless steel		
DIMENSIONAL DATA			
Ext. Width Overall (mm)	515		
Ext. Depth Overall (mm)	620		
Ext. Height Overall (mm)	903		
ICE DIMENSION			
Width Overall (mm)	27		
Depth Overall (mm)	32		
Height Overall (mm)	32		
SHAPE	T muse		

 $<sup>\</sup>ensuremath{^{*}}$  Design and specifications subject to change without notice.